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
877-8866

GEORGETOWN Downtown one bedroom
Basement apt., $650. month,1/3 utilities.
No dogs. References. 1car garage.
877-7461

GEORGETOWN, bright, 2 bedroom
basement,separate entrance, no
pets/smoking, $750 + utilities. Firstlast. Avail.
Jan./97 877-1968

ONE bedroom apartment $475. plus hydro.
Avail. Jan. 1. No pets. 873-3355

ONE bedroom apt. available in Acton.
Freshly decorated, appliances, one parking
space. References. No pets. $550. month.
853-0676

ONE bedroom basement apartment avail.
Jan. 1,97, totally self-contained, $625/mth
plus utilities, first/last, references. Call
Glenda Hughes, Johnson Associates.
877-5165

ROCKWOOD, 3 bed. apt. avail. Dec. 1,

$575. plus utilities. Call Unique Cabs,
905-632-0029

SPACIOUS large one bedroom apartment
In private home, 2 levels, laundry, fireplace,
yard, parking, all inclusive, non-smoker
no pets. $700/mth, first/last. Jan. 1/97.
853--0479 or 853-5372

SPACIOUS, 2 bedroom, Downtown
Acton, immediately.$750. plus hydro.
First/last. Responsible, couple preferred.
No pets.(519) 853—-4721

SUBLET, 2 bedroom apt. Silvercreek
Towers, 2nd floor, utilities included available
Feb. 1/97 877-6767 leave message.

ACTON two bedroo}m apt. $750. month,
utilities included. Avail. Dec. 1. 877-8242
or 873-9201

Apartments &
flats wanted

WANTED in country home, North Oakville
to Georgetown, unfumished 2 bedroom apt.
with appliances. 905-612-3670
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Scotland
Associate Broker

Condominiums
for rent

ROCKWOOD, 2 bedroom condo
(townhouse) walkout from finished rec

room, fridge, stove, $850. month. plus
utilities. Call 905-854-2309, 9 - 6

'I:E Houses for rent

2100 sq. ft. executive bungalow, vaulted
ceilings, sunken living room, 3 br., 3 ba.,
5 appl., asking $1390. per month. Call Pam
Reid, Johnson & Assoc. 877-5165

ACTON, detached 3 or 4 bedroom, hwy.
25/SR 25, $1,000. Wan R.E. (519)
853-0894

BALLINAFAD - Large century home on
1 acre, 2 car garage, loft master bedroom
overlooks 20 ft. stone fireplace. $1250.
month. Avalil. Jan. 1, no pets, non smokers,
references. Days 905-846-0526, eve. &
weekends. (519) 833-2573

Bright & cheery, 3 bedroom in Acton,
Nov. 1st, Gas heat, garage, close to parks
& schools, no dogs please. $895. plus. (519)
853-4875

FURNISHED executive bungalow, almost
new, $1600. plus utilities. Dec. 1. Peter
877-5211

GEORGETOWN, $1045 + detached 3
bedroom, 1 1/2 garage, fenced Jot, 2

baths, rec room. December 1st. Pat Ferri,
Re/Max Horizons 840-8400

GEORGETOWN, 3 bedroom bungalow plus
garage, appliances if needed, no pets
please. $900. plus utilities. First/last.
Flexible availability. 877-7197

ONE bedroom bungalow, near Acton,

older type house on large roomy rural
lot. Suitable for one. $700. Firstlast. 1-905-
275-0102

TRAILER home, one bedroom, no pets.
Available immediately. 1-905-826—-0742

Townhouses
for rent

2 bedroom, 3 appliances, solarium, no
pets, $800. month, plus utilities. Call Pam
Reid, Johnson Assoc. 877-5165

GEORGETOWN end unit, 3BDRM, rec-
room, gas fireplace, very clean. Close to
"GO". Available Jan./Feb. $950.00/ month
incl. water/ cable. Call 873—-3957 after
5PM.

Housing wanted
to rent

FEMALE available to house or apt. sit for
approx. 6 months or less. Very responsible,
non smoker, Georgetown or area. Call
anytime. 905-702-4067.

Shared
accommodation

LARGE room in farmhouse, full use of
house. $400. inclusive. Smoker welcome.
873-8017

Share new home in a great location,
available Dec. 1/96. Suitable for professional
female. $395. month. 873—-0804

' E E storage

BOAT, trailer & car storage, inside/outside,
motor winterizing, reserve early avoid
disappointment. 905-877-8891 or 905-
455-8139

GEORGETOWN, Hwy.7 1000' downstairs
units, also suit office retail workshop.
$650. inclusive. 905-877-7177
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Blue Springs
Realty

(Halton) Corp.

Call Heather
for your

Real Estate needs

(519)

853-2086

m Halls &

lodges

BALLINAFAD hall for rent. Banquets,
weddings, dances. Call 905-877-2002
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